FALL 2019 TEACHING ASSISTANTSHIP POSTING
Department of Economics

McGill University

“McGill University is committed to Equity in Employment”

Date of Posting: April 30, 2019
Hiring Unit and Address: Department of Economics, Room 414, Leacock Building
Application Deadline: Monday, June 3, 2019

Dates of Appointment: 1 September — 30 December 2019

All applicants must use the Online Application Form available at
http://www.mcgill.ca/economics/graduates/teaching-assistants

Announcements are considered tentative pending final determination of course offerings and enrolments.
Due to insufficient enrolment in courses listed, not all courses posted may require a TA.

Course & Section

ECON 205-001
ECON 208-001
ECON 208-002
ECON 208-003
ECON 208-004
ECON 209-001

Title

An Introduction to Political Economy

Microeconomic Analysis and Applications
Microeconomic Analysis and Applications
Microeconomic Analysis and Applications
Microeconomic Analysis and Applications
Macroeconomic Analysis and Applications

ECON 225

ECON 227D1-001
ECON 227D1-002
ECON 227D1-003
ECON 230D1-001
ECON 230D1-002
ECON 250D1
ECON 257D1
ECON 295-001
ECON 295-002
ECON 302

ECON 305

ECON 306

ECON 313-001
ECON 313-002
ECON 314-001
ECON 316

ECON 319

ECON 326

ECON 330D1-001
ECON 330D1-002
ECON 337

ECON 347

ECON 352D1
ECON 408

ECON 423

ECON 426

ECON 430

ECON 452

ECON 468

ECON 546

ECON 610

ECON 620

ECON 662D1
ECON 665

Salary:

Economics of the Environment
Economic Statistics

Economic Statistics

Economic Statistics
Microeconomic Theory
Microeconomic Theory

Introduction to Economic Theory: Honours

Economic Statistics - Honours
Macroeconomic Policy
Macroeconomic Policy
Money, Banking & Government Policy
Industrial Organization
Labour Markets and Wages
Economic Development 1
Economic Development 1
Economic Development 2
The Underground Economy
Economic Crises

Ecological Economics
Macroeconomic Theory
Macroeconomic Theory
Introductory Econometrics 1
Economics of Climate Change
Macroeconomics - Honours
Public Sector Economics 1
International Trade

Labour Economics

The Economics of Well-Being
Advanced Economic Theory 2 - Honours
Econometrics 1 - Honours
Game Theory
Microeconomic Theory 1
Macroeconomic Theory 1
Econometrics

Quantitative Methods

$29.33 hour rate (increase pending)

$5,279 — 180 hours (full TAship)
$2,639 — 90 hours (half TAship)

Required Duties:

Instructor

TBA

Mayssun El-Attar Vilata
TBA

Paul Dickinson

TBA

Paul Dickinson

TBA

Kenneth MacKenzie
Kenneth MacKenzie
Kenneth MacKenzie
Fabian Lange

Ling Ling Zhang

Licun Xue

John Galbraith

TBA

TBA

Ling Ling Zhang

Laura Lasio

Paul Dickinson
Matthieu Chemin
TBA

TBA

Robin Thomas Naylor
James Engle-Warnick
Robin Thomas Naylor
Daniel Barczyk
Francisco Alvarez-Cuadrado
TBA

TBA

Francisco Alvarez-Cuadrado
Ling Ling Zhang

TBA

Fabian Lange

Chris Barrington-Leigh
Licun Xue

Russell Davidson
Rohan Dutta

Licun Xue

Francisco Alvarez-Cuadrado
Victoria Zinde-Walsh
Franque Grimard

Estimated # of
Positions
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
1to2
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
1to2
1.0
1.0
1to2
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Instruction in conference sections (if scheduled for course); available for student consultation/office hours;
attendance in class lectures (when required by instructor); grading of papers, exams, and other course
components; consultation with course instructor; assistance in the preparation of course materials.


http://www.mcgill.ca/economics/graduates/teaching-assistants

Qualifications Required:
Prior (graduate or undergraduate) study in subject matter of course; strong overall academic performance and
good academic standing in the program; suitable teaching skills.



