FALL 2019 TEACHING ASSISTANTSHIP POSTING Department of Economics McGill University

"McGill University is committed to Equity in Employment"

Date of Posting: April 30, 2019 Hiring Unit and Address: Department of Economics, Room 414, Leacock Building Application Deadline: Monday, June 3, 2019 Dates of Appointment: 1 September – 30 December 2019

All applicants must use the Online Application Form available at http://www.mcgill.ca/economics/graduates/teaching-assistants

Announcements are considered tentative pending final determination of course offerings and enrolments. Due to insufficient enrolment in courses listed, not all courses posted may require a TA.

Course & Section	Title	Instructor	Estimated # of Positions
ECON 205-001	An Introduction to Political Economy	ТВА	1.0
ECON 208-001	Microeconomic Analysis and Applications	Mayssun El-Attar Vilata	3.0
ECON 208-002	Microeconomic Analysis and Applications	TBA	4.0
ECON 208-003	Microeconomic Analysis and Applications	Paul Dickinson	2.0
ECON 208-004	Microeconomic Analysis and Applications	TBA	1.0
ECON 209-001	Macroeconomic Analysis and Applications	Paul Dickinson	2.0
ECON 225	Economics of the Environment	TBA	3.0
ECON 227D1-001	Economic Statistics	Kenneth MacKenzie	3.0
ECON 227D1-001	Economic Statistics	Kenneth MacKenzie	2.0
ECON 227D1-002	Economic Statistics	Kenneth MacKenzie	1.0
ECON 227D1-003			2.0
ECON 230D1-001	Microeconomic Theory	Fabian Lange	3.0
	Microeconomic Theory	Ling Ling Zhang	
ECON 250D1	Introduction to Economic Theory: Honours	Licun Xue	1.0
ECON 257D1	Economic Statistics - Honours	John Galbraith	1.0
ECON 295-001	Macroeconomic Policy	TBA	1.0
ECON 295-002	Macroeconomic Policy	TBA	1.0
ECON 302	Money, Banking & Government Policy	Ling Ling Zhang	3.0
ECON 305	Industrial Organization	Laura Lasio	1.0
ECON 306	Labour Markets and Wages	Paul Dickinson	1.0
ECON 313-001	Economic Development 1	Matthieu Chemin	3.0
ECON 313-002	Economic Development 1	ТВА	3.0
ECON 314-001	Economic Development 2	ТВА	1 to 2
ECON 316	The Underground Economy	Robin Thomas Naylor	1.0
ECON 319	Economic Crises	James Engle-Warnick	2.0
ECON 326	Ecological Economics	Robin Thomas Naylor	1.0
ECON 330D1-001	Macroeconomic Theory	Daniel Barczyk	2.0
ECON 330D1-002	Macroeconomic Theory	Francisco Alvarez-Cuadrado	2.0
ECON 337	Introductory Econometrics 1	ТВА	1 to 2
ECON 347	Economics of Climate Change	ТВА	1.0
ECON 352D1	Macroeconomics - Honours	Francisco Alvarez-Cuadrado	1.0
ECON 408	Public Sector Economics 1	Ling Ling Zhang	1 to 2
ECON 423	International Trade	ТВА	2.0
ECON 426	Labour Economics	Fabian Lange	1.0
ECON 430	The Economics of Well-Being	Chris Barrington-Leigh	1.0
ECON 452	Advanced Economic Theory 2 - Honours	Licun Xue	0.5
ECON 468	Econometrics 1 - Honours	Russell Davidson	1.0
ECON 546	Game Theory	Rohan Dutta	1.0
ECON 610	Microeconomic Theory 1	Licun Xue	0.5
ECON 620	Macroeconomic Theory 1	Francisco Alvarez-Cuadrado	0.5
ECON 662D1	Econometrics	Victoria Zinde-Walsh	0.5
ECON 665	Quantitative Methods	Franque Grimard	0.5

Salary: \$29.33 hour rate (increase pending) \$5,279 – 180 hours (full TAship) \$2,639 – 90 hours (half TAship)

Required Duties:

Instruction in conference sections (if scheduled for course); available for student consultation/office hours; attendance in class lectures (when required by instructor); grading of papers, exams, and other course components; consultation with course instructor; assistance in the preparation of course materials.

Qualifications Required:

Prior (graduate or undergraduate) study in subject matter of course; strong overall academic performance and good academic standing in the program; suitable teaching skills.